
 

  

                                                                                        

 

 

 

Please visit our website www.waycroftacademy.com where you will find the following information about our 

school; 

• A link to our uniform supplier (Price & Buckland, which can be found under the parents tab). Or visit 

http://www.pbuniformonline.com/ 

• A calendar so you can see at a glance what trips and visits are taking place. Under the parents tab, there is 

also a table outlining all trip and camps that currently take place at Waycroft 

• Copies of the latest newsletter and a news feed reel 

Please note this is not a comprehensive list.  There is a wealth of information for both parents and children on 

our website. We hope you find it both useful and informative.  

 

If your child is joining us in Nursery or Reception, they will automatically qualify for a free carton of milk everyday 

up until their 5th birthday, along with a piece of fruit.  Both these schemes are government/school funded.  If your 

child has allergies and is unable to have either the milk or fruit, please ensure you have filled out the necessary 

dietary requirements on your child’s school admission contact form.  Thank you. 

 

As an Eco-school, to reduce the amount of paper that gets sent home, we use a company called ‘Parentmail’ in 

order to send home emails, text messages and electronic permission forms for trips etc.  Look out for your 

registration email shortly after your child has started with us.  Once registered, you will be able to download the 

pmx app for parentmail which gives you instant access to your account.  

 

School Term Dates for 2020/21 

Term 1: Wednesday 2nd September to Thursday 22nd October 2020 (INSET days: Monday 1st September & 

Friday 23rd October) 

Term 2: Monday 2nd November to Friday 18th December 2020 

Term 3: Tuesday 5th January to Friday 12th February 2021 (INSET day: Monday 4th January) 

Term 4: Monday 22nd February to Thursday 1st April 2021 (Friday 2nd April is Good Friday) 

Term 5: Monday 19th April to Thursday 27th May 2021 (May bank holiday Monday 3rd May) (INSET day Friday 28th 

May) 

Term 6: Monday 7th June to Tuesday 20th July 2021 (INSET day: Wednesday 21st July 2021) 

 

All children in Reception and Years 1 & 2 currently receive Universal Infant Free School Meals, meaning they are 

entitled to a free lunch each day.  We also offer a free lunch to those children who attend all day nursery 

sessions.  For a copy of our menu, please visit the catering tab on our website, or see the sample menu provided 

in our prospectus.  
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